3:25-3:40

3:40-4:25

4:25-4:45

4:45-5:15
5:15-6:00

Adventurers

After School Schedule

Red Oak Schools Arrive
Wash Hands, Snack

Child-directed play: toy centers, puzzles, games,
coloring, reading, homework

Life School Arrives

Wash Hands, Snack

Red Oak children clean up during Life snack
Outside (or indoor active movement activities)

Table Activities (blocks, manipulatives, puzzles,
games)



