Adventurers

After School Schedule

3:25-3:40	Red Oak Schools Arrive
	Wash Hands, Snack
3:40-4:25	Child-directed play: toy centers, puzzles, games, coloring, reading, homework
4:25-4:45	Life School Arrives
	Wash Hands, Snack
	Red Oak children clean up during Life snack
4:45-5:15	Outside (or indoor active movement activities)
5:15-6:00	Table Activities (blocks, manipulatives, puzzles, games)